Type Nominal force(KN) The chamber size(mm) The bale size(mm) Motor(Kw)
Y81-630 630 1000*600*500 200*200 7.5
Y81-1000 1000 1000*600*500 200*200 11
Y81-1250 1250 1200*700*600 250*250 15
Y81-1250F 1250 1400*600*600 600*240 22
Y81-1600 1600 1600*1000*800 350*350 22
Y81-2000 2000 1800*1200*800 400*400 18.5*2
Y81-2500 2500 2000*1000*900 500*500 22*2
Y81-3150 3150 2500*2000*1200 600*600 45*2
Y81-4000 4000 3000*2500*1200 45*3
email: alexling1108@outlook.com
mobile: +8615861642990
adress: Changshou industrial garden, Jiangyin city, Jiangsu province, P.R. China 214422
metal baling machine
Titan Recycling Machinery